
Y11 Mock Timetable 2025 26

Tutor / Period 1
8.45am - 10.10am

Period 2
10.10am - 11.10am

Break
Period 3

11.30am - 12.30pm
Period 4

12.30pm - 1.30pm
Period 5

2.15pm - 3.15pm

November 1 hour

Week 2 1 2 3 4 5

Mon 24 Nov.            Physics 2 (35m/50m)

Tue 25 Nov.

Wed 26 Nov.

Thu 27 Nov.
History 3 (45m)

Germany

Fri 28 Nov.

December 1 hour

Week 1 1 2 3 4 5

Mon 01 Dec. Chemistry 2 (35m/50m)

Tues 02 Dec.

Weds 03 Dec. Biology 2 (35m/50m)

Thurs 04 Dec.

Fri 05 Dec.

December 1 hour

Week 2 1 2 3 4 5

Mon 08 Dec.

Tues 09 Dec.

Weds 10 Dec. French Speaking Day 2

Thu 11 Dec. French Speaking Day 3

Fri 12 Dec. French Speaking Day 4

October 2025

2h 25 mins 2 hours

2h 25 mins 2 hours

PR 1 (1h 45)

Drama (1h 45)

Computer Science 1 (1h 30)

Maths 1 (1h 30)

History 1 (1h 20)                                                          
Medicine and WW1

English Lit. 1 (1h 30)

French Writing (1h 10/ 1h 15)

GCSE PE 1 (1h 15)                                                              

Music (1h 15)
Chemistry 1 (1h 15/1h 45)

Eng Lang 1 (1h 45)

Biology 1 (1h 15/1h 45)

DT/ RM/ Textiles (2h)

Food (1h 45)

Geography 1 (1h 30)
Maths 2 (1h 30)

Business Studies 2 (1h 30)

GCSE PE 2 (1h 15)

French Reading  (45m/1h) (E60/62)                                       

French Listening  (35m/45m) (E60/62)

English Lang. 2 (1h 45)

Physics 1 (1h 15/1h 45)

PR 2 (1h 45)

Computer Science 2 (1h 30)

History 2 (1h 50)
American West and Anglo Saxons

Geography 2 (1h 30)

Business Studies 1 (1h 45) Maths 3 (1h 30)

Art all day (W24, W25 and W28)

French Speaking Day 1

2h 25 mins 2 hours

French Speaking Day 3 French Speaking Day 3

French Speaking Day 4 French Speaking Day 4

French Speaking Day 2 French Speaking Day 2


